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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: InterMed Medical Limited Purchase Order 41490 - Best Way

1 message

Marilyn Pelser <Marilyn.Pelser@intermed.co.nz> Mon, Dec 5, 2022 at 6:54 PM
To: "sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk" <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sophie,

 

Thank you.

 

Please proceed.

 

Kind regards,

Marilyn

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Sophie Lines

Sent: Monday, 5 December 2022 11:34 pm

To: Marilyn Pelser <Marilyn.Pelser@intermed.co.nz>

Subject: Re: InterMed Medical Limited Purchase Order 41490 - Best Way

 

Dear Marilyn, 

 

Thank you for your order. Unfortunately, we no longer ship orders via Air Freight, however I have calculated the cost via UPS Express Saver, and this
comes to €47.43 - the UPS website states that delivery would take approximately 4-5 working
days. Please let me know if you would like to proceed
with this shipment method, or if you would like to arrange your own carriage?


Kind regards


Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to
use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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On Sun, Dec 4, 2022 at 9:44 PM Marilyn Pelser <Marilyn.Pelser@intermed.co.nz> wrote:

Dear Sophie,

 

Herewith attached our new Purchase Order for processing 41490

 

I look forward to your confirmation. If any items are on backorder, please advise on your confirmation when these items should be available.

 

Kindly send this purchase order via AIR FREIGHT.

 

Please ship at your earliest convenience.            

 

Once the goods are dispatched, can you forward me a copy of your invoice.

 

Thank you.

 

Kind regards,

Marilyn

 

Marilyn Pelser

Supply Chain Specialist

P +64 9 415 4800

F +64 9 415 9045



W www.intermed.co.nz

This message contains information which is confidential and may also be privileged. It is for the exclusive
use of the intended recipient(s). If you are not the intended recipient(s) please note
that any form of distribution, copying or use of this communication or the information in it is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this communication
in error please notify
the sender and dispose of the message and if it is has been printed destroy the message. Internet emails are not necessarily secure. InterMed Medical accepts no responsibility for changes
made after the message was emailed.
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